
Moreton EC - NSEA Grassroots Qualifier - Sunday 15th December 2019

Organiser: Liz Frampton Hobbs

Class School Team Time No Horse T/I County

Course walk before 9.00

Class 1 - GR 40cm Team & Indiv Qualifier (may be led/assisted)

1 Port Regis 9.00 170 Poppy I Dorset

1 St Nicholas Primary 9.03 178 Bubbles Lad T Dorset

1 St Nicholas Primary 9.06 180
Summerlug 
Wednesday T Dorset

1 St Nicholas Primary 9.09 181 Beetle T Dorset

1 Hazlegrove 9.12 156 Lily T Somerset

1 Hazlegrove 9.15 158 Rocky II T Somerset

1 Hazlegrove 9.18 160 Rocky I T Somerset

1 Stonar 9.21 186 Wellstan Louisa T Wiltshire

1 Stonar 9.24 189 Gwledig Roscoe T Wiltshire

1 Stonar 9.27 191
Ayeownnshill 
Anniversary T Wiltshire

1 Stonar 9.30 192 Pippin T Wiltshire

1 Knighton House School 9.33 162 Twyford Chum I Dorset

1 Knighton House School 9.36 165 Hollydell Poseidon I Dorset

20 mins course change and walk 09.50 - 10.00

Class 2 - GR 50cm Team & Indiv Qualifier (may be assisted)

2 Hazlegrove 10.00 156 Lily T Somerset

2 Hazlegrove 10.03 158 Rocky II T Somerset

2 Hazlegrove 10.05 160 Rocky I T Somerset

2 Hazlegrove 10.08 159 Popcorn T Somerset

2 Stonar 10.10 186 Wellstan Louisa T Wiltshire

2 Stonar 10.13 189 Gwledig Roscoe T Wiltshire

2 Stonar 10.15 191
Ayeownnshill 
Anniversary T Wiltshire
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2 Stonar 10.18 192 Pippin T Wiltshire

2 Knighton House School 10.20 162 Twyford Chum T Dorset

2 Knighton House School 10.23 165 Hollydell Poseidon T Dorset

2 Knighton House School 10.25 166 Miss Bella T Dorset

2 Knighton House School 10.28 169 Vean Bill Brewer T Dorset

2 Sidcot 10.30 171 Delfyw Megan I Somerset

2 South Wilts Grammar 10.33 173 Suzi I Wiltshire

2 Allenbourne Middle 10.35 146 Granby Trooper I Dorset

2 Allenbourne Middle 10.38 150 Merrie Marinade I Dorset

20 mins course change and walk 10.50 - 11.00

3 Hazlegrove 11.00 159 Popcorn I Somerset

3 Sidcot 11.02 171 Delfyw Megan I Somerset

3 Stanchester Academy 11.04 185 Chwibanu Hello Coco I Somerset

3 Knighton House School 11.06 166 Miss Bella T Dorset

3 Knighton House School 11.08 169 Vean Bill Brewer T Dorset

3 Knighton House School 11.10 165 Hollydell Poseidon T Dorset

3 South Wilts Grammar 11.12 173 Suzi I Wiltshire

3 Allenbourne Middle 11.14 146 Granby Trooper I Dorset

3 Allenbourne Middle 11.16 150 Merrie Marinade I Dorset

20 mins course change and walk 11.28 - 11.38

4 Sidcot 11.38 171 Delfyw Megan I Somerset

4 Stanchester Academy 11.40 185 Chwibanu Hello Coco I Somerset

16 mins course change and walk 11.48 - 11.58

Class 4 - Introductory 70cm Team & Indiv Qualifier (may NOT be 
assisted)

Class 5 - Introductory 75cm Team & Indiv Qualifier (may NOT be 
assisted)

Class 3 - GR 60cm Team & Indiv Qualifer (may NOT be assisted)
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5 South Wilts Grammar 11.58 174 The Lovely Muffin I Wiltshire


